Philip Augustus Vilar

Creative Designer
PhilipVilarDesign.com

Philip.Vilar@gmail.com
631.335.7306

PROJECTION & MEDIA DESIGNER:
The Wiz — Booker T Washington HSVPA
100* Anniversary
Marie Antoinette
The Laramie Project
Church & State
Overbooked
Cosi Fan Tutte
The Diary of Anne Frank
LIGHTING DESIGNER:
Overbooked
The Immigrant
Smart People
Bethany
Rosencrantz & Guildenstern are Dead
Musique
On The Verge
Talking With...
MacBeth
ART INSTALLATIONS:
Visibility
Lost Than Found: An Astrological Maze
The Cube
Sandwich by Famous Artist

ASSISTANT DESIGNER:
As You Like It
Tartuffe
So Goes The Ghost of Mexico: Part 2
Buyer & Cellar

DESIGN FIRMS
Essential Lights Design Studio
Available Light — Design Intern

Quantum Creative Studios — Design Assistant

Dir: Guinea Bennett

Dir: Jay Duffer

Dir: David Journer

Dir: Jenna Burnett

Dir. Kwame Lilly

Dir: Hank Hammett
Dir: Benard Cummings

Dir: Kwame Lilly

Dir: Jeffrey Schmidt

Dir: Mikaela Brooks

Dir: Caroline Hamilton
Dir: Kara-Lynn Vaeni
Dir: Mary Seymore

Dir: Connie Rotunda
Dir: Charles Wittreich
Dir: Steven Lantz-Gefroh

Media: Javascript P5.js
Media: Oculus Quest

Media: Oculus Quest

Media: 3D print & Projections

PD: Steven Piechocki
LD: Steve Woods

LD: Steve Woods

LD: Kelly Easterling

President: Jill Klores
President: Steven Rosen
CCO: Kelly Easterling

AWALL ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEMS AND DESIGN:

Google, Inc. - Tech Talk

Mall of America — Holiday Show

Brookfield Properties — Winter Garden
Adjunct Professor & Instructor:

Dallas Independent School District

Dallas College

Suffolk County Community College
Additional SKkills:

4 ETC Eos Family, Express, High End Systems Hog, Isadora, Watchout, & QLab

Manager: Bill Groener
Manager: Bill Groener
Manager: Bill Groener

Principal: Stephanie Amaya
Dallas ISD P-Tech Program
Dept Chair: Charles Wittreich

Booker T. Washington
HSVPA

Amphibian Stage

Baylor University

Stage West Theatre
Prism Theatre

Southern Methodist Univ.
Southern Methodist Univ.

Prism Theatre

Theatre Three

Southern Methodist Univ.
Southern Methodist Univ.
Southern Methodist Univ.
Brentwood, NY

SUNY New Paltz

SUNY Suffolk

Selden, NY

Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

Southern Methodist Univ.
Southern Methodist Univ.
Dallas, TX

Cape May, NJ

Dallas, TX
Boston, MA
Summit, NJ

NYC, Boston, DC
Minneapolis, MN
New York, NY

Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Selden, NY

2022

2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019

2021
2020
2019
2018
2018
2016
2014
2012
2012

2020
2020
2019
2019

2019
2017
2017
2016

2019
2018
2016

2014
2014
2015

Present
Present
2016

& Vectorworks, Lightwright, Blender, Autodesk; Maya, Adobe; After Effects, Premier Pro, Photoshop, Audition

¢ Intermediate in Brazilian Portuguese

Education:
Southern Methodist University

State University of New York at New Paltz

Suffolk County Community College
references:
Jason Kankel
Steven Piechocki
Darrell Pryor
David Jourtner

SUNY Suffolk

Dallas ISD
Baylor University

Southern Methodist University

Masters of Fine Arts: Stage Design
Bachelors of Arts: Theatre Design
Associates of Science: Technical Theatre

Lighting Designer
Projection Designer
Dir. of Communications
Professor

Dallas, TX
New Paltz. NY
Selden. NY

Jkankel@sunysuffolk.edu

2020
2014
2012

StevenRPieDesigns@outlook.com

dapryor@dallasisd.org

David_Jortner@baylor.edu



